



Cooma
HARDWARE
TIMBER & BUILDING SUPPLIES

Cooma H Hardware
ABN: 75 079 220 527

Get The Right Stuff

58-62 Polo Flat Road Cooma NSW 2630
11/05/2020 8:50:10 AM
TAX INVOICE No.: 107398
Code: CASH
Name: CASH
Cashier: Ian Corby
Register Name: POS04
Docket No.: 107398

T2 BLUE PINE FRAMING MGP10 70X35 LM
H27035 LM
3 @ \$3.10 /LM \$9.30 *
1/3
T2 BLUE PINE FRAMING MGP10 70X45 LM
H27045 LM
10.8 @ \$3.85 /LM \$41.58 *
2/5.4
T2 BLUE PINE FRAMING MGP10 90X45 LM
H29045 LM
9.6 @ \$4.15 /LM \$39.84 *
2/4.8

GST: \$8.25
Total: \$90.72

Tendered: \$90.72
Change: \$0.00

Payment: \$90.72 Method: EFTPOS
PAID IN FULL BY EFTPOS

MON-FRI: 7am - 5pm SAT: 8.30am - 2pm
PH: 02 6452 1736 SUN: 9am - 1pm



Cooma
HARDWARE
TIMBER & BUILDING SUPPLIES

Cooma H Hardware
ABN: 75 079 220 527

Get The Right Stuff

58-62 Polo Flat Road Cooma NSW 2630
11/05/2020 3:15:28 PM
X INVOICE No.: 107162
Code: CASH
Name: CASH
Cashier: MATTHEW
Register Name: POS04
Docket No.: 107162

TEN SCREW GAL 75MM X14G-10 PK200
2862051092 EA
1 @ \$71.99 /EA \$71.99 *
ATED PINE H3 M10 140X45MM LM
1045 LM
7.2 @ \$8.55 /LM \$61.56 *
2/3.5
ATED PINE H3 F7 70X45MM LM
45 LM *Refunded 05/05/20*
1.2 @ \$4.25 /LM \$298.35 *
3/5.4
EN PINE H3 EXT 42 X 18MM L/M
18 LM
8 @ \$2.65 /LM \$28.62 *
5.4

GST: \$41.86
Total: \$460.52

Tendered: \$460.52
Change: \$0.00

Payment: \$460.52 Method: EFTPOS
PAID IN FULL BY EFTPOS

MON-FRI: 7am - 5pm SAT: 8.30am - 2pm
6452 1736 SUN: 9am - 1pm



Cooma
HARDWARE
TIMBER & BUILDING SUPPLIES

Cooma H Hardware
ABN: 75 079 220 527

Get The Right Stuff

Polo Flat Road Cooma NSW 2630
20 3:22:55 PM
ICE No.: 107167
Code: CASH
Name: CASH
Cashier: MATTHEW
Register Name: POS04
Docket No.: 107167

PINE H3 F7 70X45MM LM
LM
4 \$4.25 /LM -\$91.80 *
PINE H3 M10 90X45MM LM
LM
5 \$5.65 /LM \$135.60 *

GST: \$3.98
Total: \$43.80

Tendered: \$43.80
Change: \$0.00

\$43.80 Method: EFTPOS
FULL BY EFTPOS

MON-FRI: 7am - 5pm SAT: 8.30am - 2pm
6452 1736 SUN: 9am - 1pm



7 1 6 7 *



Cooma H Hardware
ABN: 75 079 220 527

Get The Right Stuff

58-62 Polo Flat Road Cooma NSW 2630
8/05/2020 12:45:44 PM
TAX INVOICE No.: 107117

Code: CASH
Name: CASH
Cashier: MATTHEW
Register Name: POS03
Docket No.: 107117

DOOR STOP WHITE PLASTIC 75MM
114453631171 EA
3 @ \$1.99 /EA \$5.97 *

GST: \$0.54
Total: \$5.97

Tendered: \$5.97
Change: \$0.00

Payment: \$5.97 Method: EFTPOS
PAID IN FULL BY EFTPOS

MON-FRI: 7am - 5pm SAT: 8.30am - 2pm
PH: 02 6452 1736 SUN: 9am - 1pm



* 1 0 7 1 1 7 *